
ECOVALLEY BD 
55, Monsur Market, Port Connecting Road, Bandar, Chattaogram-4100, Bangladesh. 

www.ecovalleybd.com, info@ecovalleybd.com, Cell: & WhatsApp +8801630807780 

 

    

Sl. 

No 
Product name 

Product 

Picture 

Product 

code 

Packing 

qty. in a 

cartoon 

Export 

Price in 

USD 

 

MOQ 

 

1 
10 Round Plate 

  

  
  

EVRSP-10  

  

25/50  

  

0.155  10000 

2 10 Square 

  

  
  

EVSP-10  

  
25/50  

  
0.155  10000 

 

3 
6 Square Plate 

  

  
  

EVSP-06  

  
25/50 

  
0.102  10000 

 

4 

7.5 

Rectangular Bowl 

  

  
  

EVSB-07  

  
25/50 

  

0.108  10000 

 

5 
9 Heart shape 

  

  
  

EVHS-09  

  

25/50  

  

0.156  10000 

 

6 
10 Hexagon 

  

  
  

EVHP-10 

  

25/50  

  

0.156  10000 

 

7 
10 Royal Square 

  

  
  

EVRS-10  

  

25/50  

  

0.157  10000 

 

 

  Product Features: 

  100% Biodegradable and made with natural product. 

  Chemical & Plastic free. 

  Food Safe and Bacteria Free. 

  Oven proof and Fridge Friendly. 

  Eco-friendly and Limits carbon Emission. 
 

 

 

 

 

8 12*9 Rectangular Tray 

  

  
  

EVRT-12  
 

25/50 

 

0.162 
10000 

9 
120 ml 

Cup Tea 

  

  
  

EVC-40Z  
 

25/50 

 

0.03 
10000 

10 
7*5 Food 

Container 

  

  
  

EVFC-07  
 

25/50 

 

0.172 
10000 

11 

9/10 Inch 

square 

Tray 

  

  
  

EV(L)RT-09  
 

25/50 

 

0.150 
10000 

12 
6 Round  

Plate 

  

  
  

EV(L)RP-06  
 

25/50 

 

0.084 
10000 

13 
5.5 square 

 Bowl 

  

  
  

EV(L)SB-05  
 

25/50 

 

0.090 
10000 

14 10*6 Lunch  Tray 

    
EV(L)LT  25/50 0.10 10000 

15 7.5*5 Rectangular  Plate 

  

EVFCL-07 25/50 0.084 10000 

  

      Terms & Conditions:  

1. The price is at FOB basis, valid for 30 days from the date of this offer.  

2. Seller is not responsible for any damage caused during the transportation.  
3. Above price applicable for standard packaging (Standard Packing means: 

25/50-piece plates or bowls pack in and any special packaging will be at 

additional cost to be borne by purchaser.  
4. Maximum lead time is 8 weeks from the date of receipt of order with 

50%advance payment.  
5. This rate excludes applicable VAT/Tax Etc.  


