ECOVALLEY BD

55, Monsur Market, Port Connecting Road, Bandar, Chattaogram-4100, Bangladesh. www.ecovalleybd.com, info@ecovalleybd.com, Cell: & WhatsApp +8801630807780

Sl. No	Product name	Product Picture	Product code	Packing qty. in a cartoon	Export Price in USD	MOQ	
1	10 Round Plate		EVRSP-10	25/50	0.155	10000	/
2	10 Square		EVSP-10	25/50	0.155	10000	
3	6 Square Plate		EVSP-06	25/50	0.102	10000	
4	7.5 Rectangular Bowl		EVSB-07	25/50	0.108	10000	
5	9 Heart shape		EVHS-09	25/50	0.156	10000	
6	10 Hexagon		EVHP-10	25/50	0.156	10000	1
7	10 Royal Square		EVRS-10	25/50	0.157	10000	

Produ	ct Fe	eatures:
-------	-------	----------

100% Biodegradable and made with natural product.

Chemical & Plastic free.

Food Safe and Bacteria Free.

Oven proof and Fridge Friendly.

Eco-friendly and Limits carbon Emission.

	8	12*9 Rectangular Tray		EVRT-12	25/50	0.162	10000
	9	120 ml Cup Tea		EVC-40Z	25/50	0.03	10000
	10	7*5 Food Container		EVFC-07	25/50	0.172	10000
	11	9/10 Inch square Tray		EV(L)RT-09	25/50	0.150	10000
	12	6 Round Plate	0	EV(L)RP-06	25/50	0.084	10000
ľ	13	5.5 square Bowl		EV(L)SB-05	25/50	0.090	10000
	14	10*6 Lunch Tray		EV(L)LT	25/50	0.10	10000
	15	7.5*5 Rectangular Plate		EVFCL-07	25/50	0.084	10000

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. The price is at FOB basis, valid for 30 days from the date of this offer.
- 2. Seller is not responsible for any damage caused during the transportation.
- 3. Above price applicable for standard packaging (Standard Packing means: 25/50-piece plates or bowls pack in and any special packaging will be at additional cost to be borne by purchaser.
- 4. Maximum lead time is 8 weeks from the date of receipt of order with 50% advance payment.
- 5. This rate excludes applicable VAT/Tax Etc.